
WHAT IS FTTB? 

Fibre to the Business / Home Office (or FTTX) is a new generation data communication technology that enables faster data 
transmission over fibre lines replacing traditional copper lines.

WHY CHOOSE BCX’S FTTB?

BCX brings new, improved fibre bundle prices, which offers more price-competitive bundles by reducing the current bundle 
prices. This will assist in enabling new fixed broadband customers to enjoy more affordable connectivity solutions.

The proposed price reductions support the nation’s ability to access data services more cost-effectively if they reside within 
the FTTX footprint.

The proposed price reductions will empower businesses and their employees to work from home, create new business 
opportunities via online services and support their families for home schooling.

Superior connection
to create new business
opportunities
Great innovations thrive
in difficult times



PRODUCT OPTIONS

The following table shows the bundle and standalone offerings.

Table 1: Unlimited Fibre Business Lite

Standard terms and conditions apply and can be viewed at www.bcx.co.za.

© Business Connexion (Pty) Ltd. 2022 All Rights Reserved.

BCX Head Office, 1021 Lenchen Avenue North, Centurion, 0157

Reg No 1993/003 683/07

Unlimited Business Fibre Lite

200 R1 199

Price (Exclude VAT) Price (Including VAT)

R43425Mbps FTTX + 10Mbps Uncapped (Lite)

25Mbps FTTX + 25Mbps Uncapped (Lite)

50Mbps FTTX + 25Mbps Uncapped (Lite)

50Mbps FTTX +50Mbps Uncapped (Lite)

100Mbps FTTX + 50Mbps Uncapped (Lite)

200Mbps FTTX + 100Mbps Uncapped (Lite)

500Mbps FTTX + 250Mbps Uncapped (Lite)

R503

R573

R639

R822

R1 043 R1 199

R945

R735

R659

R579

 
R499

R1 345R1 170

Notes:
•  Broadband access

•  Uncapped internet

•  Free router and installation(*24-month contract only)

•  NB: Please note that no voice service is included. Should a voice service be requested, it is recommended to rather                                    
tt  take an Unlimited Business Premium bundle that includes a voice service with an Anytime Extra calling plan.

PRICING

•  Fibre speed

•  Decreased latency

•  Data storage

AVAILABILITY

BCX’s FTTB is coverage dependent and feasibility checks need to be completed to ascertain availability.
Solution is available nationwide. For more information, speak to your account manager or send an email to 
ConCom@bcx.co.za


