

WHAT IS FTTB?

Fibre to the Business / Home Office (or FTTX) is a new generation data communication technology that enables faster data transmission over fibre lines replacing traditional copper lines.

WHY CHOOSE BCX'S FTTB?

BCX brings new, improved fibre bundle prices, which offers more price-competitive bundles by reducing the current bundle prices. This will assist in enabling new fixed broadband customers to enjoy more affordable connectivity solutions.

The proposed price reductions support the nation's ability to access data services more cost-effectively if they reside within the FTTX footprint.

The proposed price reductions will empower businesses and their employees to work from home, create new business opportunities via online services and support their families for home schooling.

PRODUCT OPTIONS

The following table shows the bundle and standalone offerings.

Table 1: Unlimited Fibre Business Lite

Unlimited Business Fibre Lite	Price (Exclude VAT)	Price (Including VAT)
25Mbps FTTX + 10Mbps Uncapped (Lite)	R434	R499
25Mbps FTTX + 25Mbps Uncapped (Lite)	R503	R579
50Mbps FTTX + 25Mbps Uncapped (Lite)	R573	R659
50Mbps FTTX +50Mbps Uncapped (Lite)	R639	R735
100Mbps FTTX + 50Mbps Uncapped (Lite)	R822	R945
200Mbps FTTX + 100Mbps Uncapped (Lite)	R1 043	R1 199
500Mbps FTTX + 250Mbps Uncapped (Lite)	R1 170	R1 345

Notes:

- Broadband access
- Uncapped internet
- Free router and installation(*24-month contract only)
- NB: Please note that no voice service is included. Should a voice service be requested, it is recommended to rather take an Unlimited Business Premium bundle that includes a voice service with an Anytime Extra calling plan.

PRICING

- Fibre speed
- Decreased latency
- Data storage

AVAILABILITY

BCX's FTTB is coverage dependent and feasibility checks need to be completed to ascertain availability. Solution is available nationwide. For more information, speak to your account manager or send an email to

ConCom@bcx.co.za